JdRLIGHT

ACNENEILE

Type Code

SSST1.1410.49.40

SSSTI.1410.49.30

SSSTI1.1410.65.40

SSST1.1410.65.30

SSRSTI.
6058.40.40

SSRSTI.
6058.40.30

SSRSTI.
6058.54.40

SSRSTI.
6058.54.30

SSLSTI.6058.40.40

Power (w)

49

49

65

65

40

40

54

54

40

CCT (K)

4000

3000

4000

3000

4000

3000

4000

3000

4000

Light Output
(Im)

5570

5290

7730

7340

4330

4110

5980

5680

4330

CRI

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Stella Duo-S /
Opal

Housing
Aluminum extrusion profile and steel mounting
accessories

Diffuser
Opal diffusing polycarbonate lens with lambertian
light distribution

LED
High-efficacy mid power LED with CRI>80, achieving
L90B50 = 50,000 hours of lifetime

Driver
Constant current output LED driver with high
efficiency and Pf=0.90

Operating Temperature Range
0°C/+35°C

Option
Dimming via DALI

LL Low Lumen
HL High Lumen

- Start modules cannot be used as single. At least
one piece Cont/End module is required.

*Matte natural anodized housing, finising G90
custom color.

Ral 9016 Ral 9005 *Andz.

V/Hz L (mm) Direct Indirect Lumen
Variations

220-240/50 1410 45% 55% LL
- 60

220-240/50 1410 45% 55% LL
-60

220-240/50 1410 45% 55% HL
-60

220-240/50 1410 45% 55% HL
- 60

220-240/50 45% 55% LL
-60

220-240/50 45% 55% LL
-60

220-240/50 45% 55% HL
-60

220-240/50 45% 55% HL
-60

220-240/50 45% 55% LL
-60

Stella Duo-S / Opal | ARLIGHT | 05.12.2025 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features. www.arlight.net


https://arlight.net/en
https://arlight.net/en/products/linear/stella/stella-duo-s-opal
https://arlight.net/en/products/linear/stella/stella-duo-s-opal
https://arlight.net/en/products/linear/stella/stella-duo-s-opal

JRLIGHT

Type Code Power (w) CCT (K)
SSLSTI.6058.40.30 40 3000
SSLSTI.6058.54.40 54 4000
SSLSTI.6058.54.30 54 3000
135° 150° 165° 180° 165° 150° 135
/ A
1200 '.‘f ‘a\ 1200
| )
105° I\‘:\ “.5" 105°
\ //
i // ~60% o
/ \\ ~40%
75 :i I‘\U 75¢
60° \-/ 60°

cd/klm
——C0-C180 —(C90-C270

Start

55

Light Output
(Im)

4110

5980

5680

Start
Right

CRI

80

80

80

VIHz

220-240/50
-60

220-240/50
-60

220 -240/50
-60

Start
Let

L (mm) Direct

45%

45%

45%

Indirect Lumen
Variations
55% LL
55% HL
55% HL

Stella Duo-S / Opal | ARLIGHT | 05.12.2025 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features. www.arlight.net


https://arlight.net/en
https://arlight.net/en/products/linear/stella/stella-duo-s-opal

