



Stella Duo-S / Opal



Housing

Aluminum extrusion profile and steel mounting accessories

Diffuser

Opal diffusing polycarbonate lens with lambertian light distribution

LED

High-efficiency mid power LED with CRI>80, achieving L90B50 ≥ 50,000 hours of lifetime

Driver

Constant current output LED driver with high efficiency and Pf≥0.90

Operating Temperature Range

0 °C/+35 °C

Option

Dimming via DALI

LL Low Lumen

HL High Lumen

- Start modules cannot be used as single. At least one piece Cont/End module is required.

*Matte natural anodized housing, finishing G90 custom color.



Ral 9016 Ral 9005 *Andz.

Type Code	Power (w)	CCT (K)	Light Output (lm)	CRI	V/Hz	L (mm)	Direct	Indirect	Lumen Variations
SSSTI.1410.49.40	49	4000	5570	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60	1410	45%	55%	LL
SSSTI.1410.49.30	49	3000	5290	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60	1410	45%	55%	LL
SSSTI.1410.65.40	65	4000	7730	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60	1410	45%	55%	HL
SSSTI.1410.65.30	65	3000	7340	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60	1410	45%	55%	HL
SSRSTI.6058.40.40	40	4000	4330	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	LL
SSRSTI.6058.40.30	40	3000	4110	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	LL
SSRSTI.6058.54.40	54	4000	5980	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	HL
SSRSTI.6058.54.30	54	3000	5680	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	HL
SSLSTI.6058.40.40	40	4000	4330	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	LL

Type Code	Power (w)	CCT (K)	Light Output (lm)	CRI	V/Hz	L (mm)	Direct	Indirect	Lumen Variations
SSLSTI.6058.40.30	40	3000	4110	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	LL
SSLSTI.6058.54.40	54	4000	5980	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	HL
SSLSTI.6058.54.30	54	3000	5680	80	220 - 240 / 50 - 60		45%	55%	HL

